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Annexure X

Details of Capital evolution of the transferor/resulting company:

Name of the Company: UR Energy (India) Private Limited (Transferor Company)

Date of | No. of | Issue | Type of Issue | Cumulative | Whether
Issue shares Price (IPO/FPO/ Preferential capital (No | listed, if not
issued (Rs.) Issue/ Scheme/ | of shares) listed, give
Bonus/ Rights, etc.) reasons
thereof
16/11/2011 10000 10.00 As per Memorandum 10000 Not Listed
11/02/2016 219825 10.00 Preferential Issue 229825 Not Listed
02/04/2018 69970 2137 Preferential Issue 299795 Not Listed
02/05/2018 81088 21.37 Preferential Issue 380883 Not Listed
15/05/2018 81595 2137 Preferential Issue 462478 Not Listed
19/07/2018 310000 2137 Preferential Issue 772478 Not Listed
10/03/2020 105913 23.50 Preferential Issue 878391 Not Listed
28/04/2021 | 279491 | 37.99 Preferential Issue | 1157882 Not Listed
01/05/2021 | 5382 | 37.09 Preferential Issue 1163264 Not Listed
01/01/2024 | 17.61.250 | 60.00 Preferential Issue 2924514 Not Listed
19/01/2024 | 210000 | 60.00 Preferential Issue 3134514 Not Listed
31/01/2024 | 59335 | 60.00 Preferential Issue 3193849 Not Listed
ffice Address :

1, 901-906, 9th Floor, Palladium, B/h, Divya Bhaskar Press,

orporate Road, Makarba, Ahmedabad-380015, Gujarat, India.

one : +91-79-26935400/01/02/03

dia@urenergyglobal.com | www.urenergyglobal.com | Toll Free No. 1800 120 4011



